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--------------------------------------------------------------------
The following may help understand the data in this report.

1.) Value labels for Question 1:
5 = Very Fast; 4 = Fast; 3 = Just about right; 2 = Slow; 1 = Very slow

Value labels for Questions 2-13:
5 = Strongly Agree; 4 = Agree; 3 = Somewhat Agree; 2 = Disagree; 1 = Strongly Disagree

Value labels for Question 14:
5 = Excellent; 4 = Good; 3 = Fair; 2 = Poor; 1 = Very poor

2.) The responses to the open-ended questions appear at the end of the report.
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Theodora Andreolas
 

PUBLIC RELATIONS WRITNG (10791)
No. of responses = 6

Survey ResultsSurvey Results

Student Evaluation of TeachingStudent Evaluation of Teaching

1.1. Rate the pace at which the course material was
taught.

Very slowVery fast n=6
av.=3.67
dev.=1.03

1.2 The course goals and grading procedures were
clear.

Strongly DisagreeStrongly Agree n=6
av.=4.67
dev.=0.52

1.3 Tests, papers, and/or other assignments were
graded fairly.

Strongly DisagreeStrongly Agree n=6
av.=4.5
dev.=0.55

1.4 This course increased my understanding of the
subject matter.

Strongly DisagreeStrongly Agree n=6
av.=4.67
dev.=0.52

1.5 This course increased my ability to think critically. Strongly DisagreeStrongly Agree n=6
av.=4.5
dev.=0.84

1.6 The course presentation (lectures/activities, etc.)
was well organized.

Strongly DisagreeStrongly Agree n=6
av.=4.67
dev.=0.52

1.7 The instructor's presentations were clear and
understandable.

Strongly DisagreeStrongly Agree n=6
av.=4.67
dev.=0.52

1.8 The instructor conveyed interest and enthusiasm
in the subject matter.

Strongly DisagreeStrongly Agree n=6
av.=4.67
dev.=0.52
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1.9 The instructor answered my questions. Strongly DisagreeStrongly Agree n=6
av.=4.67
dev.=0.52

1.10 The instructor was available for extra help. Strongly DisagreeStrongly Agree n=6
av.=4.5
dev.=0.55

1.11a The instructor provided feedback on my
assignments and/or examinations.

Strongly DisagreeStrongly Agree n=6
av.=4.83
dev.=0.41

1.11b If so, the feedback was provided in the time
frame communicated by the instructor.

Strongly DisagreeStrongly Agree n=6
av.=4.83
dev.=0.41

1.12a The instructor made efforts to include me in the
course.

Strongly DisagreeStrongly Agree n=6
av.=4.67
dev.=0.52

1.12b The instructor made clear where I might find
support if I needed help of any kind.

Strongly DisagreeStrongly Agree n=6
av.=4.5
dev.=0.55

1.13 I would recommend this instructor to other
students.

Strongly DisagreeStrongly Agree n=6
av.=4.5
dev.=0.55

1.14 Rate this professor's teaching. Very poorExcellent n=6
av.=4.67
dev.=0.52
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Profile
Subunit: UG Collins College of Professional Studies
Name of the instructor: Theodora Andreolas
Name of the course:
(Name of the survey)

PUBLIC RELATIONS WRITNG (10791)

Values used in the profile line: Mean

Student Evaluation of TeachingStudent Evaluation of Teaching

1.1. Rate the pace at which the course material was
taught.

Very fast Very slow
n=6 av.=3.67 md=3.00 dev.=1.03

1.2 The course goals and grading procedures were
clear.

Strongly Agree Strongly
Disagree n=6 av.=4.67 md=5.00 dev.=0.52

1.3 Tests, papers, and/or other assignments were
graded fairly.

Strongly Agree Strongly
Disagree n=6 av.=4.50 md=4.50 dev.=0.55

1.4 This course increased my understanding of the
subject matter.

Strongly Agree Strongly
Disagree n=6 av.=4.67 md=5.00 dev.=0.52

1.5 This course increased my ability to think
critically.

Strongly Agree Strongly
Disagree n=6 av.=4.50 md=5.00 dev.=0.84

1.6 The course presentation (lectures/activities,
etc.) was well organized.

Strongly Agree Strongly
Disagree n=6 av.=4.67 md=5.00 dev.=0.52

1.7 The instructor's presentations were clear and
understandable.

Strongly Agree Strongly
Disagree n=6 av.=4.67 md=5.00 dev.=0.52

1.8 The instructor conveyed interest and
enthusiasm in the subject matter.

Strongly Agree Strongly
Disagree n=6 av.=4.67 md=5.00 dev.=0.52

1.9 The instructor answered my questions. Strongly Agree Strongly
Disagree n=6 av.=4.67 md=5.00 dev.=0.52

1.10 The instructor was available for extra help. Strongly Agree Strongly
Disagree n=6 av.=4.50 md=4.50 dev.=0.55

1.11a The instructor provided feedback on my
assignments and/or examinations.

Strongly Agree Strongly
Disagree n=6 av.=4.83 md=5.00 dev.=0.41

1.11b If so, the feedback was provided in the time
frame communicated by the instructor.

Strongly Agree Strongly
Disagree n=6 av.=4.83 md=5.00 dev.=0.41

1.12a The instructor made efforts to include me in
the course.

Strongly Agree Strongly
Disagree n=6 av.=4.67 md=5.00 dev.=0.52

1.12b The instructor made clear where I might find
support if I needed help of any kind.

Strongly Agree Strongly
Disagree n=6 av.=4.50 md=4.50 dev.=0.55

1.13 I would recommend this instructor to other
students.

Strongly Agree Strongly
Disagree n=6 av.=4.50 md=4.50 dev.=0.55

1.14 Rate this professor's teaching. Excellent Very poor
n=6 av.=4.67 md=5.00 dev.=0.52
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Comments ReportComments Report

Student Evaluation of TeachingStudent Evaluation of Teaching

1.15 What was the most beneficial part of this course?

Getting feedback on the assignments we turned in and getting the grades back fairly fast. Also, having everything laid out weekly with the
due dates available for each assignment.

The feedback on each assignment helped me understand how to properly complete each PR document

The most beneficial part of the course was representing a brand and creating media pieces that a public relations specialist would be part
of.

1.16 What was the least beneficial part of this course?

Everything in this course was beneficial and I learned a lot during the semester.

1.17 What improvements would you suggest your instructor make in this course?

No improvements on this course should be made at least ones that I would have to give.


